14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019

Worgl, 9.11.2019

3-Kampfwertung weiblich

Ragazze, 2009 e piu giovane

. Schweitzer Elina

. Edenstrasser Chiara
. Brenner Sissi
Kreider Jessica
Daringer Hannah

09
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Wechdorn Sophie-Elis10

. Kaindl Lotta 10
. Pirschner Madlen 09

. Hupfauf Laura

. Schopf Paula

. Maschke Maxima

. Jozwiak Matylda

. Pomaroli Anna

. Ball Lisa

. Schweitzer Alissa

. Gomm Svea
Barbolini Matilde

18. Walder Lilith

19. Styperek Franziska

20. Sailer Nina
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21. Wagner Villadangos S10

22. Thiele Jenny

23. Lanzinger Ronja

24. Brenner Marlies

25. Panzl Lena

26. Ameseder Laila
Roth Sara
Weissteiner Martha

29. Nemmert Anna

30. Maxin Paula Ariana

31. Lindauer Noemi

32. Gruber Valentina

33. Willimayer Lara

34. Mihurko Antonia

35. Tellian Sarah

36. Freund Lisa

37. Troppmair Emma

38. Podda Francesca

39. Tabernig Lea

40. Herbert Sophie

41. Potauner Laura

42. Huetz Olivia
Hupfauf Hannah

44, Koller Kim

45, Kisseberth Paulina

46. Pavlov Mathilda

47. Scharmer Lola

48. Brandmayr lda
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49, Raffelsberger Elisabei09

50. Abfalter Anna-Maria
51. Hegazy Hanin

11
10

52. Monz Nora 10

Beiten Anna 10
54. Hampl Lisa 09
55. Huber Anja Manuela 11
56. Alfarei Linda 12
57. Tiefenthaler Marie 10

58. Bukina Anna

09

59. Karamanci Nimet-Seri09

60. Angeben Anna
61. Koll Helena
62. Aufinger Maria

11
10
10

63. Leonhardsberger Carll2

64. Matic lva
65. Kuchtar Lisa
66. Fissneider Isabel

10
11
11

50 Br
MIH Zillertal 908 3 (46.26)
MIH Zillertal 808 3 45.40
WSV St. Johann in 737 3 44.06
Neckarsulmer Spor7301i3n 46.92
SV StuBay Telfes 726 3 49.29
Tiroler Wasserspor699ei3i 47.12
MIH Zillertal 664 3 (53.26)
WSV Imst 661 3 46.30
SV StuBay Telfes 660 3 48.65
SV StuBay Telfes 632 3 45.88
TSV 1860 Mihldorf 560 3 47.44
Tri-X-Kufstein 547 3 52.45
SC IKB Innsbruck 543 3 48.83
Neckarsulmer Spor5411i3n 51.53
MIH Zillertal 522 3 52.32
Neckarsulmer Spor5151i3n 55.91
ASV SC Brixen 515 3 50.27
Tiroler Wasserspor507ei3i 54.77
Neckarsulmer Spor5031i3n 51.65
WSV Imst 498 3 48.87
Neckarsulmer Spot4971i3n 48.55
Neckarsulmer Spor480i3n 56.75
TSV 1860 Miihldorf 456 3 50.87
WSV St. Johann in 452 3 51.09
SU Osttirol 439 3 55.66
SU Osttirol 435 3 52.42
Tri-X-Kufstein 435 3 56.68
ASV SC Brixen 435 3 52.09
SU Osttirol 428 3 54.52
Tri-X-Kufstein 424 3 52.08
TSV 1860 Rosenhe415 3 54.31
SC Woral 414 3 56.00
TSV 1860 Rosenhe408 3 55.40
Tiroler Wasserspor404ei3i 54.87
SK Kruder Zirl 403 3 53.45
ASV SC Brixen 392 3 52.89
SC IKB Innsbruck 390 3 57.42
ASV SC Brixen 389 3 53.10
SU Osttirol 371 3 54.18
SK Kruder Zirl 367 3 57.60
ASV SC Brixen 361 3 56.63
SC Sparkasse S611356 3 56.79
SV StuBay Telfes 356 3 54.35
Tiroler Wasserspor353ei3i 59.87
Neckarsulmer Spor3431i3n 51.73
Tri-X-Kufstein 309 3 55.44
SK Leutasch 302 3
SC Sparkasse S6l1298 3 58.76
Tiroler Wasserspor295ei3i 59.84
SK Kruder Zirl 270 3 1:06.35
SU citynet Hall in Ti258 3 58.95
SC IKB Innsbruck 254 3 58.14
SU Osttirol 254 3 1:00.08
SK Kruder Zirl 251 2 55.93
Tri-X-Kufstein 242 3 1:06.73
SC IKB Innsbruck 240 3 1:01.76
TSV 1860 Rosenhe221 3 1:02.58
SK Leutasch 213 2 1:00.07
WSV St. Johannin 181 3 1:00.47
Tiroler Wassersporl62ei3 1:15.38
Tiroler Wasserspor155ei3i 1:10.60
SC Worgl 146 3 1:08.39
SK Kruder Zirl 133 2 1:07.70
Tiroler Wassersporl31ei3 1:05.49
SK Leutasch 130 3 1:03.82
ASV SC Brixen 111 3 1:04.74*

50 Ru

38.95
39.05
44.05
41.06
39.54
42.10
40.53
43.94
43.70
44.91
46.64
47.30
46.59
44.92
44.64
44.60
47.93
45.54

(48.49)*
53.20
52.30
47.66
50.42

(45.48)*
49.41
51.24
46.79
48.75

(51.28)

(55.44)*
50.28
51.27
51.53
53.35
52.75
53.93
51.18
52.03
53.41
52.05
57.45
52.42
58.94
51.13

(1:00.15)

1:04.89
52.49
59.87
56.30
58.36
59.82

1:07.77

1:10.44

58.24
1:01.66
1:07.79

1:00.85
1:06.88
1:14.41
1:01.17

1:19.99*
1:06.82*
55.87*

50 De

36.49
(38.91)
(47.27)
(43.32)
(47.02)
(41.22)
43.00
(42.86)
(45.15)
(45.96)
(51.54)
(52.28)
(50.64)
(46.91)
(49.16)
(48.64)
(50.53)
(52.32)
49.80
(51.22)
(59.01)
(49.08)
(57.37)
51.86
(56.71)
(53.71)
(57.99)

46.26
53.56

(49.27)

(53.83)

(54.68)
(1:02.05)

(1:00.49)
(52.18)

(1:19.10)
(1:02.82)
(55.65)
57.05

58.35

(1:00.97)
(1:06.16)

50 Fr

33.37
35.33
35.62
35.97
36.03
36.41
37.48
37.61
36.18
38.98
41.01
37.59
40.95
40.29
41.51
39.81
40.74
40.12
38.20
40.21
41.02
39.41
43.37
41.10
41.90
43.43
43.99
46.00
44.35
41.87
44.54
42.56
43.39
43.00
44.61
45.52
44.10
47.34
47.42
45.71
43.79
47.57
45.47
46.62
49.95
47.67
47.23
48.58
50.75
48.52
57.01
52.82
49.63
46.80
53.59
55.69
54.93
48.54
49.45*
1:01.36
1:02.83
51.61*
59.23
1:02.78
1:06.56
47.67
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67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Ager Anna-Lena 11
Wiesmdiller Lisa 11
Tellian Lea 12
Edenstrasser Laura 13

Schwarzmayr Aurelie 09

Ragazze, Anno 2008

Noop,rwbNhE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Sanderlin Alisha 08
Burgstaller Anna-Lena08
Riepler Theresa 08
Runggaldier Origo MaxX08
Innerebner Alissa 08

Schwarz Laura 08
Schwarz Lena 08
Dorfmann Bettina 08
Bugner Tessa 08
Reichkendler Magdale08.
Larch Coralie 08
Leitl Alexandra 08
Nomrowsky Coco 08
Kroll Lisa 08
Kremser Matilda 08
Thaler Tamina 08
Hupfau Isabella 08
Pittl Magdalena 08
Oefner Lea 08
Guaaenberger Leonie08
Kappacher Kira 08
Sakautzky Michelle 08
Morandell Hanna 08
Morra Silvia 08

Ragazze, Anno 2007

©CONOOHWNE

Bacher Dena 07
Oberhofer Zoe 07
Haselrieder Lotta 07
Micheli Sara 07
Granbacher Karoline 07
Milch Jessica 07
Edlinger Sofie 07
Thaler Linda 07
Knezevic Ivona 07
Bartoccini Julia Mariell07
. Zankai Sophie 07

. Dalle Vedove Giovann07
. Eigenmann Rebekah 07
. Zimmermann Stefanie07
. Tiefenthaler Lena 07
. Beiser Lisa 07

Ragazze, Anno 2006

©CONoTT~WNE

I N
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Niederacher Paula 06

Fuchs Leonie 06
Schiefer Carolina 06
Roth Anne 06
Koch Valerie 06
Fischer Pia 06
Brenner Heidi 06
Mahutova Timea 06
Topler Annie 06
Mair Hannah 06
. Oberhofer Marion 06
. Kroll Marie 06
. Dorfmann Valentina 06
. De Nigro Isla 06
. Geisler Luana Maria 06

SC Sparkasse Soll 95
WSV St. Johann in T79I
SK Kruder Zirl 68
SC Worgl 36
SC Sparkasse Séll 33

NWEFENW

TSV 1860 Rosenhe813
WSV St. Johann in 752
SU Osttirol 748
ASV SC Brixen 720
ASV SC Brixen 701
Tiroler Wasserspor694ei3
Tiroler Wasserspor688ei3i
ASV SC Brixen 688 3
Neckarsulmer Spot6671i3n
SC Sparkasse So6ll654 3
SK Leutasch 646 3
WSV Imst 606 3
SC Prinz Eugen M(i594ei3
WSV St. Johann in ‘586 3
SC IKB Innsbruck 574 3
Tri-X-Kufstein 548 3
SC IKB Innsbruck 483 3
SV StuBay Telfes 444 3
Tiroler Wasserspor427ei3
Tiroler Wasserspor391ei3i
SC IKB Innsbruck 387 3
Neckarsulmer Spor3551i3n

WWWwww

SC Woral 261 2
ASV SC Brixen 205 3
ASV SC Brixen 12103
MIH Zillertal 1142 3
SSV Bruneck 1013 3
SSV Bruneck 987 3
SC Worgl 950 3

SC Sparkasse S6l1866 3
Tiroler Wasserspor773ei3i
SC Worgl 757 3
WSV St. Johann in ‘687 3

ASV SC Brixen 585 3
SK Leutasch 566 3
SC Worgl 548 3

Tiroler Wasserspor536ei3i
TSV 1860 Rosenhe505 3
TSV 1860 Rosenhe500 3
Tiroler Wasserspor437ei3

MIH Zillertal 1251 3
WSV St. Johann in1202 3
Tri-X-Kufstein 1187 3
Tri-X-Kufstein 1174 3

WSV St. Johann in1168 3
ASV SC Brixen 1147 3
WSV St. Johann in1139 3
ASV SC Brixen 1074 3
TSV 1860 Rosenhe969
ASV SC Brixen 841
ASV SC Brixen 829
WSV St. Johann in ‘817
ASV SC Brixen 812
ASV SC Brixen 667
WSV St. Johann in 556

WWwWwwwww

1:17.91

1:10.04
2:00.55

50 Br

48.69
45.96
44.71
45.76
46.69
48.36

(50.44)

(49.86)
50.28
49.74
47.75
49.75
47.70

(51.87)
48.72
54.75

54.31
(44.33)*
59.86
(48.82)*
59.89
53.25
56.07

50 Br

39.78
38.95
42.09

(43.31)
41.93
43.68
45.25
44.68
45.02
50.60
51.59
47.41
50.15
50.47
48.08
53.35

50 Br

37.25

(40.55)

(43.23)
38.47

38.28
39.05
39.10
(44.49)
(45.76)
44.47
44.12
44.36
46.99
49.83

1:24.04
1:13.20

1:42.57
1:17.11*

50 RU

38.87
40.86

(46.67)
42.43
43.09
42.21
41.79
42.79
40.62
43.12
42.81
43.69
48.76
43.81
46.24
43.46
49.06
50.95
49.01
51.08
49.58
51.95
54.08
55.49*

50 RU

(35.82)
36.25
36.41
36.96
38.24

(40.42)
41.01
40.79
43.81
44.11
46.10
48.77

(43.81)*
51.64
50.29
45.36

50 RU

(35.49)
35.99
35.57
36.05
34.96
36.92

(36.35)
38.48
39.01
40.71
40.19

(45.25)
41.92
44.09
46.41

50 De

(47.42)
(42.23)
40.60
(43.97)
(41.87)
(42.81)
42.70
40.18
(45.09)
(44.62)
(41.77)
(42.56)
(48.94)
43.98
(48.38)
(46.81)
44.77
(52.76)
51.12

54.47
(58.78)

50 De

32.65
(34.45)
(37.70)

36.02
(37.03)
37.06
(41.72)
(41.27)
(43.90)
(45.73)
(46.04)
(1:00.23)
48.11
(53.37)
(53.96)
52.05

50 De

33.66
33.25
35.34

(35.18)
34.23

(36.91)
34.16

(36.57)
35.89
37.10

(38.56)
38.66

(39.84)

(46.55)

(51.23)

1:26.05
1:09.41

1:53.07
1:11.05

50 Fr

33.44
35.73
35.46
36.18
35.91
35.75
35.43
36.38
37.35
36.19
38.19
38.32
37.22
38.27
39.17
39.23
40.67
41.29
40.90
42.57
42.20
45.70

55.01

50 Fr

30.59
31.38
32.59
32.78
33.16
34.19
35.22
36.60
37.44
38.72
37.81
40.33
37.96
39.10
42.50

(39.02)*

50 Fr

30.66
30.01
29.19
31.09
30.80
31.28
31.58
31.48
31.88
33.93
34.16
34.48
33.71
36.69
39.32
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14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019
Worgl, 9.11.2019

Ragazze, Anno 2005

50 Br 50 Rl 50 De 50 Fr
1. Huys Tabea 05 MIH Zillertal 1803 3 (37.39) 29.61 29.26 27.58
2. Seeber Karolina Eva 05 ASV SC Brixen 1316 3 37.88 (35.64) 32.02 30.06
3. Dorfmann Victoria 05 ASV SC Brixen 1257 3 39.63 34.33 (34.52) 29.64
4. Mdller Vittoria 05 WSV St. Johann in1175 3 (41.49) 34.78 35.16 30.13
5. Wagger Sarah 05 WSV St. Johannin1136 3 38.94 (36.82)* 34.22 31.70
6. Vonklausner Viktoria 05 ASV SC Brixen 10193 (44.54) 37.18 36.70 31.19
7. Viertl Maria 05 WSV St. Johann in 846 3 43.23 (41.88) 38.79 33.92
8. Knezevic Leona 05 WSV St. Johann in ‘807 3 44.33 40.35 (38.35) 34.97
9. Ulbrich Lisa 05 TSV 1860 Rosenhe641 3 47.62 44.59 (46.61) 37.16
10. Gebert Annika 05 TSV 1860 Rosenhe616 3 50.36 46.03 (45.33) 35.91
11. Ungericht Jasmin 05 SC Worgl 594 3 (56.36) 43.64 41.63 39.75
12. Mitterer Anna 05 SC Worgl 464 1 29.60
Ragazze, 2005 e piu giovane
50 Br 50 Ri 50 De 50 Fr
1. Huys Tabea 05 MIH Zillertal 1803 3 (37.39) 29.61 29.26 27.58
2. Seeber Karolina Eva 05 ASV SC Brixen 1316 3 37.88 (35.64) 32.02 30.06
3. Dorfmann Victoria 05 ASV SC Brixen 1257 3 39.63 34.33 (34.52) 29.64
4. Niederacher Paula 06 MIH Zillertal 12513 37.25 (35.49) 33.66 30.66
5. Bacher Dena 07 ASV SC Brixen 12103 39.78 (35.82) 32.65 30.59
6. Fuchs Leonie 06 WSV St. Johannin1202 3 (40.55) 35.99 33.25 30.01
7. Schiefer Carolina 06 Tri-X-Kufstein 1187 3 (43.23) 35.57 35.34 29.19
8. Miiller Vittoria 05 WSV St. Johann in1175 3 (41.49) 34.78 35.16 30.13
9. Roth Anne 06 Tri-X-Kufstein 1174 3 38.47 36.05 (35.18) 31.09
10. Koch Valerie 06 WSV St. Johannin1168 3 34.96 34.23 30.80
11. Fischer Pia 06 ASV SC Brixen 1147 3 38.28 36.92 (36.91) 31.28
12. Oberhofer Zoe 07 MIH Zillertal 1142 3 38.95 36.25 (34.45) 31.38
13. Brenner Heidi 06 WSV St. Johannin1139 3 39.05 (36.35) 34.16 31.58
14. Wagger Sarah 05 WSV St. Johann in1136 3 38.94 (36.82)* 34.22 31.70
15. Mahutova Timea 06 ASV SC Brixen 1074 3 39.10 38.48 (36.57) 31.48
16. Vonklausner Viktoria 05 ASV SC Brixen 10193 (44.54) 37.18 36.70 31.19
17. Haselrieder Lotta 07 SSV Bruneck 10133 42.09 36.41 (37.70) 32.59
18. Micheli Sara 07 SSV Bruneck 987 3 (43.31) 36.96 36.02 32.78
19. Topler Annie 06 TSV 1860 Rosenhe969 3 (44.49) 39.01 35.89 31.88
20. Granbacher Karoline 07 SC Woral 950 3 41.93 38.24 (37.03) 33.16
21. Schweitzer Elina 09 MIH Zillertal 908 3 (46.26) 38.95 36.49 33.37
22. Milch Jessica 07 SC Sparkasse S611866 3 43.68 (40.42) 37.06 34.19
23. Viertl Maria 05 WSV St. Johann in 846 3 43.23 (41.88) 38.79 33.92
24. Mair Hannah 06 ASV SC Brixen 841 3 (45.76) 40.71 37.10 33.93
25. Oberhofer Marion 06 ASV SC Brixen 829 3 44.47 40.19 (38.56) 34.16
26. Kroll Marie 06 WSV St. Johannin 817 3 44,12 (45.25) 38.66 34.48
27. Sanderlin Alisha 08 TSV 1860 Rosenhe813 3 48.69 38.87 (47.42) 33.44
28. Dorfmann Valentina 06 ASV SC Brixen 812 3 44.36 41.92 (39.84) 33.71
29. Edenstrasser Chiara 09 MIH Zillertal 808 3 45.40 39.05 (38.91) 35.33
30. Knezevic Leona 05 WSV St. Johann in 807 3 44.33 40.35 (38.35) 34.97
31. Edlinger Sofie 07 Tiroler Wasserspor773ei3i 45.25 41.01 (41.72) 35.22
32. Thaler Linda 07 SC Woral 757 3 44.68 40.79 (41.27) 36.60
33. Burgstaller Anna-Lena08 WSV St. Johann in 752 3 45.96 40.86 (42.23) 35.73
34. Riepler Theresa 08 SU Osttirol 748 3 44,71 (46.67) 40.60 35.46
35. Brenner Sissi 09 WSV St. Johannin 737 3 44.06 44.05 (47.27) 35.62
36. Kreider Jessica 10 Neckarsulmer Spor7301i3n 46.92 41.06 (43.32) 35.97
37. Daringer Hannah 09 SV StuBay Telfes 726 3 49.29 39.54 (47.02) 36.03
38. Runggaldier Origo Max08 ASV SC Brixen 720 3 45.76 42.43 (43.97) 36.18
39. Innerebner Alissa 08 ASV SC Brixen 701 3 46.69 43.09 (41.87) 35.91
40. Wechdorn Sophie-Elis10 Tiroler Wasserspor699ei3i 47.12 42.10 (41.22) 36.41
41. Schwarz Laura 08 Tiroler Wasserspor694ei3i 48.36 42.21 (42.81) 35.75
42. Schwarz Lena 08 Tiroler Wasserspor688ei3i (50.44) 41.79 42.70 35.43
Dorfmann Bettina 08 ASV SC Brixen 688 3 (49.86) 42.79 40.18 36.38
44. Knezevic lvona 07 WSV St. Johann in '687 3 45.02 43.81 (43.90) 37.44
45. Bugner Tessa 08 Neckarsulmer Spor6671i3n 50.28 40.62 (45.09) 37.35
De Nigro Isla 06 ASV SC Brixen 667 3 46.99 44.09 (46.55) 36.69
47. Kaindl Lotta 10 MIH Zillertal 664 3 (53.26) 40.53 43.00 37.48
48. Pirschner Madlen 09 WSV Imst 661 3 46.30 43.94 (42.86) 37.61
49. Hupfauf Laura 09 SV StuBay Telfes 660 3 48.65 43.70 (45.15) 36.18
50. Reichkendler Magdale08: SC Sparkasse S6ll654 3 49.74 43.12 (44.62) 36.19
51. Larch Coralie 08 SK Leutasch 646 3 47.75 42.81 (41.77) 38.19
52. Ulbrich Lisa 05 TSV 1860 Rosenhe641 3 47.62 44.59 (46.61) 37.16
53. Schopf Paula 09 SV StuBay Telfes 632 3 45.88 44,91 (45.96) 38.98
54. Gebert Annika 05 TSV 1860 Rosenhe616 3 50.36 46.03 (45.33) 35.91
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90.
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108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Leitl Alexandra 08

. Unagericht Jasmin 05

Nomrowsky Coco 08

. Kréll Lisa 08
. Bartoccini Julia Mariell07
. Kremser Matilda 08
. Zankai Sophie 07
. Maschke Maxima 10

. Geisler Luana Maria 06
. Dalle Vedove Giovann07

Thaler Tamina 08
. Jozwiak Matylda 09
. Pomaroli Anna 09
. Ball Lisa 09

. Eiagenmann Rebekah 07
. Schweitzer Alissa 11

. Gomm Svea 10
Barbolini Matilde 09
. Walder Lilith 09
Zimmermann Stefanie07

. Styperek Franziska 10
. Tiefenthaler Lena 07

. Sailer Nina 09
. Wagner Villadangos S10
. Hupfau Isabella 08
. Thiele Jenny 09
. Mitterer Anna 05
. Lanzinger Ronja 09
. Brenner Marlies 11
. Pittl Maadalena 08
. Panzl Lena 09
. Beiser Lisa 07
. Ameseder Laila 09
Roth Sara 10
Weissteiner Martha 09
Nemmert Anna 11
Oefner Lea 08
Maxin Paula Ariana 09
Lindauer Noemi 09
Gruber Valentina 10
Willimayer Lara 10
Mihurko Antonia 10
Tellian Sarah 10
Freund Lisa 09

Guggenberger Leonie08
Troppmair Emma 10

Podda Francesca 09
Kappacher Kira 08
Tabernig Lea 11
Herbert Sophie 11
Potauner Laura 10
Huetz Olivia 10
Hupfauf Hannah 11
Sakautzky Michelle 08
Koller Kim 10
Kisseberth Paulina 10
Pavlov Mathilda 10
Scharmer Lola 10
Brandmayr Ida 10
Raffelsberger Elisabei09

Abfalter Anna-Maria 11
Morandell Hanna 08

Heaazy Hanin 10
Monz Nora 10
Beiten Anna 10
Hampl Lisa 09
Huber Anja Manuela 11
Alfarei Linda 12
Tiefenthaler Marie 10
Bukina Anna 09
Morra Silvia 08
Karamanci Nimet-Seri09

WSV Imst 606 3
SC Woral 594 3
SC Prinz Eugen Mii594ei3
WSV St. Johann in ‘586
ASV SC Brixen 585
SC IKB Innsbruck 574
SK Leutasch 566
TSV 1860 Miihldorf 560
WSV St. Johann in ‘556
SC Woral 548
Tri-X-Kufstein 548
Tri-X-Kufstein 547
SC IKB Innsbruck 543
Neckarsulmer Spor5411i3n
Tiroler Wasserspor536ei3i
MIH Zillertal 522 3
Neckarsulmer Spor5151i3n
ASV SC Brixen 515 3
Tiroler Wasserspor507ei3i
TSV 1860 Rosenhe505 3
Neckarsulmer Spor5031i3n
TSV 1860 Rosenhe500 3
WSV Imst 498 3
Neckarsulmer Spor497i3n
SC IKB Innsbruck 483 3
Neckarsulmer Spor48Mi3n
SC Woral 464 1
TSV 1860 Mihldorf 456 3
WSV St. Johann in ‘452 3
SV StuBay Telfes 444 3
SU Osttirol 439 3
Tiroler Wasserspor437ei3i

WWWWWWwWwwWwww

SU Osttirol 435 3
Tri-X-Kufstein 435 3
ASV SC Brixen 435 3
SU Osttirol 428 3

Tiroler Wasserspor427ei3
Tri-X-Kufstein 424 3
TSV 1860 Rosenhe415 3
SC Worgl 414 3
TSV 1860 Rosenhe408 3
Tiroler Wasserspor404ei3i
SK Kruder Zirl 403 3
ASV SC Brixen 392 3
Tiroler Wasserspor391ei3
SC IKB Innsbruck 390
ASV SC Brixen 389
SC IKB Innsbruck 387
SU Osttirol 371
SK Kruder Zirl 367
ASV SC Brixen 361
SC Sparkasse So6l1356
SV StuBay Telfes 356
Neckarsulmer Spor3551i3n
Tiroler Wasserspor353ei3i

Neckarsulmer Spor3431i3n
Tri-X-Kufstein 309 3

SK Leutasch 302 3

SC Sparkasse S6l1298 3

Tiroler Wasserspor295ei3i

SK Kruder Zirl 270 3

SC Worgl 261
SU citynet Hall in Ti258
SC IKB Innsbruck 254
SU Osttirol 254
SK Kruder Zirl 251
Tri-X-Kufstein 242
SC IKB Innsbruck 240
TSV 1860 Rosenhe221
SK Leutasch 213
ASV SC Brixen 205
WSV St. Johann in 181

WWWWwWwwww
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49.75
(56.36)
47.70
(51.87)
50.60
48.72
51.59
47.44
49.83
47.41
54.75
52.45
48.83
51.53
50.15
52.32
55.91
50.27
54.77
50.47
51.65
48.08
48.87
48.55

56.75

50.87
51.09
54.31
55.66
53.35
52.42
56.68
52.09
54.52

(44.33)
52.08
54.31
56.00
55.40
54.87
53.45
52.89
59.86
57.42
53.10

(48.82)*
54.18
57.60
56.63
56.79
54.35
59.89
59.87
51.73
55.44

58.76
59.84
1:06.35
53.25
58.95
58.14
1:00.08
55.93
1:06.73
1:01.76
1:02.58
1:00.07
56.07
1:00.47

43.69
43.64
48.76
43.81
44.11
46.24
46.10
46.64
46.41
48.77
43.46
47.30
46.59
44.92

(43.81)*
44.64
44.60
47.93
45.54
51.64

(48.49)*
50.29
53.20
52.30
49.06
47.66

50.42
(45.48)*
50.95
49.41
45.36
51.24
46.79
48.75
(51.28)
49.01
(55.44)*
50.28
51.27
51.53
53.35
52.75
53.93
51.08
51.18
52.03
49.58
53.41
52.05
57.45
52.42
58.94
51.95
51.13
(1:00.15)
1:04.89
52.49
59.87
56.30
58.36
54.08
59.82
1:07.77
1:10.44

58.24
1:01.66
1:07.79

55.49*
1:00.85

(42.56)
41.63
(48.94)
43.98
(45.73)
(48.38)
(46.04)
(51.54)
(51.23)
(1:00.23)
(46.81)
(52.28)
(50.64)
(46.91)
48.11
(49.16)
(48.64)
(50.53)
(52.32)
(53.37)
49.80
(53.96)
(51.22)
(59.01)
44.77
(49.08)

(57.37)
51.86
(52.76)
(56.71)
52.05
(53.71)
(57.99)

46.26
51.12
53.56

(49.27)

(53.83)

(54.68)
(1:02.05)

54.47
(1:00.49)
(52.18)

(1:19.10)
(1:02.82)
(58.78)
(55.65)
57.05

58.35

(1:00.97)

(1:06.16)

38.32
39.75
37.22
38.27
38.72
39.17
37.81
41.01
39.32
40.33
39.23
37.59
40.95
40.29
37.96
41.51
39.81
40.74
40.12
39.10
38.20
42.50
40.21
41.02
40.67
39.41
29.60
43.37
41.10
41.29
41.90

(39.02)*
43.43
43.99
46.00
44.35
40.90
41.87
44.54
42.56
43.39
43.00
44.61
45.52
42.57
44.10
47.34
42.20
47.42
45.71
43.79
47.57
45.47
45.70
46.62
49.95
47.67
47.23
48.58
50.75
48.52

57.01
52.82
49.63
46.80
53.59
55.69
54.93
48.54
55.01
49.45*
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14. Internationales Wave-Meeting 2019

Worgl, 9.11.2019

127. Angeben Anna 11
128. Koll Helena 10
129. Aufinger Maria 10
130. Leonhardsberger Carll2
131. Matic Iva 10
132. Kuchtar Lisa 11
133. Fissneider Isabel 11
134. Ager Anna-Lena 11
135. Wiesmiiller Lisa 11
136. Tellian Lea 12
137. Edenstrasser Laura 13
138. Schwarzmayr Aurelie 09

Tiroler Wassersporl162ei3i
Tiroler Wassersporl55ei3i
SC Worgl 146 3
SK Kruder Zirl 133 2
Tiroler Wassersporl131ei3

SK Leutasch 130 3
ASV SC Brixen 111 3
SC Sparkasse Soll 95 3
WSV St. Johann in 7791 2
SK Kruder Zirl 68 1
SC Worgl 36 3

2

SC Sparkasse Soll 33

1:15.38
1:10.60
1:08.39
1:07.70
1:05.49
1:03.82
1:04.74*
1:17.91

1:

10.04
2:00.55

1:06.88
1:14.41
1:.01.17

1:19.99*
1:06.82*
55.87*
1:24.04
1:13.20

1:42.57
1:17.11*

1:01.36
1:02.83
51.61*
59.23
1:02.78
1:06.56
47.67
1:26.05
1:09.41

1:53.07
1:11.05
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